B.06 Nunavut Arctic College Mission

Governance and Organization *Nunavut Arctic College*

The Nunavut Arctic College Mission

The mission of Nunavut Arctic College is to strengthen the people and communities of Nunavut by providing life-long learning opportunities for adult Nunavummiut by appropriately delivering quality career programs developed with input from our partners throughout the Arctic and Canada, and by making the benefits of Inuit traditional knowledge and southern science more accessible.

(Source: Nunavut Arctic College Business Plan 2012-2015)